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Service Details

Name Address

Freedom Leisure Chard Leisure Centre, Fore St, Chard TA20, UK

Contact Details

Phone Website
Number

https://www.freedom-leisure.co.uk/centres/chard-
07710708870 )
leisure-centre/news-chard/engage-somerset-chard/

Opening Hours

Day Open
Monday "9:00"
Tuesday "9:00"
Wednesday "9:00"
Thursday "9:00"
Friday "9:00"
Saturday "9:00"

Sunday "9:00"

Email Address

steph.moreland@freedom-
leisure.co.uk

Close

"17:00"
"17:00"
"17:00"
"17:00"
"17:00"
"17:00"

"17:00"


https://somersetengage.referralportal.co.uk/
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